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Result ledger for

Course : Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit)

Course Code : 393

Mode of Learning : REPEATER

Course Part Term : Sem-5

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM ESE ICA ISE AM ICA ESE ISE POE OE TOTAL MIN

Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min

801501 Medicinal Chemistry-II 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 75 -- 25 Practical -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - 100 50

801502 Industrial Pharmacy-I 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 75 -- 25 Practical -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - 100 50

801503 Pharmacology-II 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 75 -- 25 Practical -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - 100 50

801504 Pharmacognosy & Phytochemistry-II 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 75 -- 25 Practical -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - 100 50

801505 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 75 -- 25 Practical -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - 100 50

801506 Industrial Pharmacy-I Practical 2 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- Practical 15 - 35 - -- - -- - -- - 50 25

801507 Pharmacology-II Practical 2 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- Practical 15 - 35 - -- - -- - -- - 50 25

801508 Pharmacognosy & Phytochemistry-II Practical 2 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- Practical 15 - 35 - -- - -- - -- - 50 25

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding

2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good

3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good

4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair

5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average

6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average

7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average

8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description
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Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding

2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good

3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good

4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair

5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average

6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average

7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average

8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
D.S.T.S. Mandal's College of Pharmacy, Solapur
Seat No: 176549     PRN No.-202101018021091      ELIG: E      College Code: DSTSCP
1. MENGANE ONKAR YOGESH

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - AB - -- - 17 100 -- 17 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

801502 TH - 40 - -- - 18 100 -- 58 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801503 TH - 41 - -- - 17 100 -- 58 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801504 TH - 46 - -- - 14 100 -- 60 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 60 A 8 32 P E,X

801505 TH - 46 - -- - 16 100 -- 62 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 62 A 8 32 P E,X

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 23 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 35 50 25 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 23 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 35 50 25 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 19 - 7 - -- - -- - -- - -- 26 50 25 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 168 SGPA:6.46 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 176549 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:200 SGPA: 7.14 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 176549 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:162 SGPA: 6.75 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 21071 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:223 SGPA: 7.69 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 21071 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:229 SGPA: 7.90 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 351/650 (Three hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 54.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 168 | GPA/SGPA:6.46 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
D.S.T.S. Mandal's College of Pharmacy, Solapur
Seat No: 176556     PRN No.-202101018021148      ELIG: E      College Code: DSTSCP
2. CHOUDHARI SPANDAN VINAYKUMAR

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 25 - -- - 15 100 -- 40 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

801502 TH - 41 - -- - 19 100 -- 60 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 60 A 8 32 P E,X

801503 TH - 49 - -- - 19 100 -- 68 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 68 A 8 32 P E,X

801504 TH - 36 - -- - 15 100 -- 51 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 51 B 6 24 P E,X

801505 TH - 35 - -- - 15 100 -- 50 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 50 B 6 24 P E,X

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 21 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 33 50 25 33 A 8 16 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 21 - 10 - -- - -- - -- - -- 31 50 25 31 A 8 16 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 18 - 7 - -- - -- - -- - -- 25 50 25 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 156 SGPA:6.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 176556 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:198 SGPA: 7.07 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 176556 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:142 SGPA: 5.92 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 21028 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:218 SGPA: 7.52 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 21028 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:219 SGPA: 7.55 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 358/650 (Three hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 55.08% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
D.S.T.S. Mandal's College of Pharmacy, Solapur
Seat No: 176557     PRN No.-202101018021155      ELIG: E      College Code: DSTSCP
3. TIWADI PIYUSH LAXMIKANT

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 30 - -- - 17 100 -- 47 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 47 F 0 0 F FC,C

801502 TH - 36 - -- - 20 100 -- 56 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801503 TH - 46 - -- - 20 100 -- 66 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 66 A 8 32 P E,X

801504 TH - 27 - -- - 15 100 -- 42 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

801505 TH - 37 - -- - 17 100 -- 54 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 54 B 6 24 P E,X

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 20 - 13 - -- - -- - -- - -- 33 50 25 33 A 8 16 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 20 - 13 - -- - -- - -- - -- 33 50 25 33 A 8 16 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 20 - 5 - -- - -- - -- - -- 25 50 25 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 128 SGPA:4.92 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 176557 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:198 SGPA: 7.07 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 176557 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:150 SGPA: 6.25 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 37717 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:210 SGPA: 7.24 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 21101 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:221 SGPA: 7.62 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 356/650 (Three hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 54.77% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:4.92 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
D.S.T.S. Mandal's College of Pharmacy, Solapur
Seat No: 176558     PRN No.-202101018021157      ELIG: E      College Code: DSTSCP
4. SHIRUR RUSHIKESH NITINKUMAR

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 34 - -- - 18 100 -- 52 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 52 B 6 24 P E,X

801502 TH - 41 - -- - 18 100 -- 59 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801503 TH - 45 - -- - 16 100 -- 61 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 61 A 8 32 P E,X

801504 TH - - - -- - 14 100 -- 14 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

801505 TH - 41 - -- - 16 100 -- 57 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 21 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 33 50 25 33 A 8 16 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 23 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 35 50 25 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 19 - 6 - -- - -- - -- - -- 25 50 25 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 158 SGPA:6.08 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 350694 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:178 SGPA: 6.36 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 176558 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:164 SGPA: 6.83 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 37712 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:215 SGPA: 7.41 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 21096 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:219 SGPA: 7.55 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 336/650 (Three hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 51.69% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 158 | GPA/SGPA:6.08 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
D.S.T.S. Mandal's College of Pharmacy, Solapur
Seat No: 176560     PRN No.-202201018042031      ELIG: E      College Code: DSTSCP
5. GAIKWAD LAXMIKANT BASALINGAPPA

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - AB - -- - 17 100 -- 17 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

801502 TH - 36 - -- - 19 100 -- 55 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801503 TH - 55 - -- - 19 100 -- 74 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

801504 TH - AB - -- - 17 100 -- 17 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

801505 TH - AB - -- - 15 100 -- 15 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 19 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 31 50 25 31 A 8 16 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 22 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 34 50 25 34 A 8 16 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 19 - 10 - -- - -- - -- - -- 29 50 25 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 110 SGPA:4.23 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 176560 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:35 EGP:172 SGPA: 4.91 Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 176560 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:134 SGPA: 4.96 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 272/650 (Two hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 41.85% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 110 | GPA/SGPA:4.23 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
D.S.T.S. Mandal's College of Pharmacy, Solapur
Seat No: 176693     PRN No.-202201018046378      ELIG: E      College Code: DSTSCP
6. SWAMI GAURI GURUSHANTLING

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 37 - -- - 14 100 -- 51 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 51 B 6 24 P E,X

801502 TH - 43 - -- - 18 100 -- 61 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 61 A 8 32 P E,X

801503 TH - 44 - -- - 18 100 -- 62 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 62 A 8 32 P E,X

801504 TH - 37 - -- - 16 100 -- 53 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 53 B 6 24 P E,C

801505 TH - 31 - -- - 20 100 -- 51 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 51 B 6 24 P E,X

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 21 - 13 - -- - -- - -- - -- 34 50 25 34 A 8 16 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 22 - 8 - -- - -- - -- - -- 30 50 25 30 A 8 16 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 20 - 6 - -- - -- - -- - -- 26 50 25 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 180 SGPA:6.92 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 176693 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:192 SGPA: 6.86 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 176693 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:168 SGPA: 7.00 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 350585 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:195 SGPA: 6.72 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 350585 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:194 SGPA: 6.69 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 368/650 (Three hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 56.62% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:6.92 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
D.S.T.S. Mandal's College of Pharmacy, Solapur
Seat No: 176694     PRN No.-202201018046379      ELIG: E      College Code: DSTSCP
7. THALANGE DHANSHREE VISHAL

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 40 - -- - 18 100 -- 58 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

801502 TH - 37 - -- - 20 100 -- 57 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801503 TH - 40 - -- - 20 100 -- 60 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 60 A 8 32 P E,C

801504 TH - 35 - -- - 16 100 -- 51 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 51 B 6 24 P E,C

801505 TH - 37 - -- - 19 100 -- 56 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 25 - 9 - -- - -- - -- - -- 34 50 25 34 A 8 16 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 22 - 6 - -- - -- - -- - -- 28 50 25 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 24 - 7 - -- - -- - -- - -- 31 50 25 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 186 SGPA:7.15 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 176694 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:198 SGPA: 7.07 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 176694 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:172 SGPA: 7.17 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 350590 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:189 SGPA: 6.52 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 350590 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:197 SGPA: 6.79 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 375/650 (Three hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 57.69% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:7.15 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
D.S.T.S. Mandal's College of Pharmacy, Solapur
Seat No: 176708     PRN No.-202201018046428      ELIG: E      College Code: DSTSCP
8. BHOI ANUJ SUNIL

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 37 - -- - 18 100 -- 55 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

801502 TH - 38 - -- - 19 100 -- 57 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801503 TH - 31 - -- - 18 100 -- $ 49 +1 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 $ 49 +1 B 6 24 P E,C

801504 TH - 35 - -- - 15 100 -- 50 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 50 B 6 24 P E,X

801505 TH - 38 - -- - 17 100 -- 55 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 21 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 33 50 25 33 A 8 16 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 23 - 7 - -- - -- - -- - -- 30 50 25 30 A 8 16 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 19 - 6 - -- - -- - -- - -- 25 50 25 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 176 SGPA:6.77 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 176708 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:204 SGPA: 7.29 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 350510 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:158 SGPA: 6.58 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 350510 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:186 SGPA: 6.41 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 350510 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:199 SGPA: 6.86 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 354 + 1/650 (Three hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 54.62% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:6.77 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
D.S.T.S. Mandal's College of Pharmacy, Solapur
Seat No: 176547     PRN No.-202201018046432      ELIG: E      College Code: DSTSCP
9. KHYADE MADHURI REVANSIDDHA

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 36 - -- - 14 100 -- 50 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 50 B 6 24 P E,X

801502 TH - 40 - -- - 20 100 -- 60 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 60 A 8 32 P E,X

801503 TH - 27 - -- - 19 100 -- * 46 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 * 46 B 6 24 P E,C

801504 TH - 38 - -- - 19 100 -- 57 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

801505 TH - 38 - -- - 13 100 -- 51 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 51 B 6 24 P E,X

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 21 - 9 - -- - -- - -- - -- 30 50 25 30 A 8 16 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 20 - 6 - -- - -- - -- - -- 26 50 25 26 B 6 12 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 23 - 8 - -- - -- - -- - -- 31 50 25 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 176 SGPA:6.77 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 176547 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:206 SGPA: 7.36 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 176547 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:170 SGPA: 7.08 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 350543 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:188 SGPA: 6.48 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 350543 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:190 SGPA: 6.55 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 351/650 (Three hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 54.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:6.77 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
D.S.T.S. Mandal's College of Pharmacy, Solapur
Seat No: 176531     PRN No.-202201018046451      ELIG: E      College Code: DSTSCP
10. KARATKAR AKSHAY PRAKASH

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 39 - -- - 16 100 -- 55 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

801502 TH - 45 - -- - 19 100 -- 64 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 64 A 8 32 P E,X

801503 TH - 41 - -- - 20 100 -- 61 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 61 A 8 32 P E,C

801504 TH - 35 - -- - 18 100 -- 53 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 53 B 6 24 P E,X

801505 TH - 39 - -- - 18 100 -- 57 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 20 - 9 - -- - -- - -- - -- 29 50 25 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 24 - 8 - -- - -- - -- - -- 32 50 25 32 A 8 16 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 18 - 8 - -- - -- - -- - -- 26 50 25 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 186 SGPA:7.15 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 176531 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:202 SGPA: 7.21 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 176531 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:176 SGPA: 7.33 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 350540 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:197 SGPA: 6.79 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 350540 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:204 SGPA: 7.03 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 377/650 (Three hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 58.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:7.15 | Status: Pass

12/03/2026 Page No.7 c26c87dd-572d-4f71-9f8f-542351d0d431



Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
D.S.T.S. Mandal's College of Pharmacy, Solapur
Seat No: 176538     PRN No.-202201018046486      ELIG: E      College Code: DSTSCP
11. NADAF MAHEK BASHIRAHAMAD

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 29 - -- - 18 100 -- $ 47 +3 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 $ 47 +3 B 6 24 P E,C

801502 TH - 41 - -- - 17 100 -- 58 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801503 TH - 33 - -- - 18 100 -- 51 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 51 B 6 24 P E,C

801504 TH - 34 - -- - 18 100 -- 52 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 52 B 6 24 P E,X

801505 TH - 41 - -- - 19 100 -- 60 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 60 A 8 32 P E,C

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 22 - 9 - -- - -- - -- - -- 31 50 25 31 A 8 16 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 20 - 9 - -- - -- - -- - -- 29 50 25 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 17 - 8 - -- - -- - -- - -- 25 50 25 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 174 SGPA:6.69 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 176538 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:200 SGPA: 7.14 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 176538 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:178 SGPA: 7.42 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 350555 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:186 SGPA: 6.41 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 350555 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:197 SGPA: 6.79 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 353 + 3/650 (Three hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 54.77% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 174 | GPA/SGPA:6.69 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
D.S.T.S. Mandal's College of Pharmacy, Solapur
Seat No: 176767     PRN No.-202301018069381      ELIG: E      College Code: DSTSCP
12. SARSAMBE PRANIT KALYANI

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - AB - -- - 12 100 -- 12 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

801502 TH - 47 - -- - 15 100 -- 62 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 62 A 8 32 P E,C

801503 TH - 41 - -- - 15 100 -- 56 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

801504 TH - AB - -- - 12 100 -- 12 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

801505 TH - 41 - -- - 15 100 -- 56 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 24 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 36 50 25 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 19 - 8 - -- - -- - -- - -- 27 50 25 27 B 6 12 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 19 - 10 - -- - -- - -- - -- 29 50 25 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 132 SGPA:5.08 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 176767 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:35 EGP:270 SGPA: 7.71 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 321417 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:183 SGPA: 6.78 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 290/650 (Two hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 44.62% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 132 | GPA/SGPA:5.08 | Status: ATKT

12/03/2026 Page No.8 c26c87dd-572d-4f71-9f8f-542351d0d431



Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
D.S.T.S. Mandal's College of Pharmacy, Solapur
Seat No: 176777     PRN No.-2020032500157723      ELIG: E      College Code: DSTSCP
13. SHAIKH ABDUL MAJID SAMIUDDIN

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 11 - -- - 15 100 -- 26 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

801502 TH - 36 - -- - 15 100 -- 51 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 51 B 6 24 P E,X

801503 TH - 40 - -- - 16 100 -- 56 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801504 TH - - - -- - 15 100 -- 15 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

801505 TH - 38 - -- - 13 100 -- 51 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 51 B 6 24 P E,C

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 22 - 9 - -- - -- - -- - -- 31 50 25 31 A 8 16 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 18 - 8 - -- - -- - -- - -- 26 50 25 26 B 6 12 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 19 - 8 - -- - -- - -- - -- 27 50 25 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 116 SGPA:4.46 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 176777 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:170 SGPA: 6.07 Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 2015772 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:162 SGPA: 6.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2015772 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:244 SGPA: 8.41 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2015772 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:212 SGPA: 7.85 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 283/650 (Two hundred and eighty three) | Percentage: 43.54% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 116 | GPA/SGPA:4.46 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
D.S.T.S. Mandal's College of Pharmacy, Solapur
Seat No: 176881     PRN No.-2020032500160586      ELIG: E      College Code: DSTSCP
14. JADHAV ADITYA SHRIKANT

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 41 - -- - 18 100 -- 59 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801502 TH - 46 - -- - 16 100 -- 62 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 62 A 8 32 P E,X

801503 TH - 38 - -- - 15 100 -- 53 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 53 B 6 24 P E,X

801504 TH - - - -- - 12 100 -- 12 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

801505 TH - 38 - -- - 12 100 -- 50 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 50 B 6 24 P E,X

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 18 - 9 - -- - -- - -- - -- 27 50 25 27 B 6 12 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 19 - 9 - -- - -- - -- - -- 28 50 25 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 18 - 8 - -- - -- - -- - -- 26 50 25 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 146 SGPA:5.62 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 214463 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:178 SGPA: 6.36 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2016058 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:170 SGPA: 7.08 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2016058 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:215 SGPA: 7.41 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2016058 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:201 SGPA: 7.44 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 317/650 (Three hundred and seventeen) | Percentage: 48.77% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 146 | GPA/SGPA:5.62 | Status: ATKT

12/03/2026 Page No.9 c26c87dd-572d-4f71-9f8f-542351d0d431



Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
D.S.T.S. Mandal's College of Pharmacy, Solapur
Seat No: 176907     PRN No.-2020032500160876      ELIG: E      College Code: DSTSCP
15. PANDHARE SHRENIK SANTOSH

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 26 - -- - 17 100 -- * 43 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 * 43 B 6 24 P E,C

801502 TH - 38 - -- - 15 100 -- 53 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 53 B 6 24 P E,X

801503 TH - 41 - -- - 22 100 -- 63 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 63 A 8 32 P E,X

801504 TH - 42 - -- - 15 100 -- 57 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801505 TH - 36 - -- - 16 100 -- 52 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 52 B 6 24 P E,X

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 19 - 10 - -- - -- - -- - -- 29 50 25 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 23 - 8 - -- - -- - -- - -- 31 50 25 31 A 8 16 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 19 - 10 - -- - -- - -- - -- 29 50 25 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 176 SGPA:6.77 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 214500 Exam Event: Oct-22 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:192 SGPA: 6.86 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2016087 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:176 SGPA: 7.33 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2016087 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:235 SGPA: 8.10 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2016087 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:209 SGPA: 7.74 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 357/650 (Three hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 54.92% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 7)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:6.77 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s College of Pharmacy Akluj,
Seat No: 109789     PRN No.-202101101017101      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMCPA
16. KAMBALE SANDESH DATTATRAY

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 37 - -- - 16 100 -- 53 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 53 B 6 24 P E,X

801502 TH - 40 - -- - 15 100 -- 55 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801503 TH - 41 - -- - 13 100 -- 54 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 54 B 6 24 P E,X

801504 TH - 35 - -- - 12 100 -- $ 47 +3 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 $ 47 +3 B 6 24 P E,C

801505 TH - 41 - -- - 15 100 -- 56 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 24 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 36 50 25 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 24 - 10 - -- - -- - -- - -- 34 50 25 34 A 8 16 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 22 - 10 - -- - -- - -- - -- 32 50 25 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 178 SGPA:6.85 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 109789 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:188 SGPA: 6.71 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 33592 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:150 SGPA: 6.25 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 33592 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:189 SGPA: 6.52 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 5200 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:214 SGPA: 7.38 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 367 + 3/650 (Three hundred and seventy) | Percentage: 56.92% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 178 | GPA/SGPA:6.85 | Status: Pass

12/03/2026 Page No.10 c26c87dd-572d-4f71-9f8f-542351d0d431



Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s College of Pharmacy Akluj,
Seat No: 109793     PRN No.-202201019035818      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMCPA
17. KHAN ARSHAD VASIM

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 36 - -- - 15 100 -- 51 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 51 B 6 24 P E,X

801502 TH - 44 - -- - 17 100 -- 61 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 61 A 8 32 P E,X

801503 TH - 44 - -- - 12 100 -- 56 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801504 TH - 31 - -- - 15 100 -- * 46 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 * 46 B 6 24 P E,C

801505 TH - 40 - -- - 16 100 -- 56 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 26 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 38 50 25 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 23 - 10 - -- - -- - -- - -- 33 50 25 33 A 8 16 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 20 - 10 - -- - -- - -- - -- 30 50 25 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 186 SGPA:7.15 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 109793 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:188 SGPA: 6.71 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 109793 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:168 SGPA: 7.00 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 348134 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:180 SGPA: 6.21 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 348134 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:177 SGPA: 6.10 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 371/650 (Three hundred and seventy one) | Percentage: 57.08% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:7.15 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s College of Pharmacy Akluj,
Seat No: 109819     PRN No.-202201101046326      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMCPA
18. MEHER TEJASVI KISHOR

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 21 - -- - 14 100 -- 35 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

801502 TH - 53 - -- - 18 100 -- 71 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

801503 TH - 47 - -- - 11 100 -- 58 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801504 TH - 41 - -- - 12 100 -- 53 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 53 B 6 24 P E,C

801505 TH - 33 - -- - 16 100 -- 49 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 49 F 0 0 F FC,C

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 24 - 11 - -- - -- - -- - -- 35 50 25 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 23 - 10 - -- - -- - -- - -- 33 50 25 33 A 8 16 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 24 - 10 - -- - -- - -- - -- 34 50 25 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 138 SGPA:5.31 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 109819 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:192 SGPA: 6.86 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 109819 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:118 SGPA: 4.92 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 348145 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:183 SGPA: 6.31 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 348145 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:188 SGPA: 6.48 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 368/650 (Three hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 56.62% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 138 | GPA/SGPA:5.31 | Status: ATKT

12/03/2026 Page No.11 c26c87dd-572d-4f71-9f8f-542351d0d431



Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s College of Pharmacy Akluj,
Seat No: 109824     PRN No.-202201101046333      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMCPA
19. BHISE PRIYANKA BALU

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 38 - -- - 16 100 -- 54 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 54 B 6 24 P E,X

801502 TH - 42 - -- - 18 100 -- 60 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 60 A 8 32 P E,X

801503 TH - 32 - -- - 18 100 -- 50 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 50 B 6 24 P E,X

801504 TH - 38 - -- - 15 100 -- 53 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 53 B 6 24 P E,C

801505 TH - 34 - -- - 18 100 -- 52 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 52 B 6 24 P E,X

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 24 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 36 50 25 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 25 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 37 50 25 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 22 - 10 - -- - -- - -- - -- 32 50 25 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 180 SGPA:6.92 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 348108 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:184 SGPA: 6.57 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 348108 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:154 SGPA: 6.42 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 39744 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:195 SGPA: 6.72 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 39744 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:174 SGPA: 6.44 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 374/650 (Three hundred and seventy four) | Percentage: 57.54% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:6.92 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s College of Pharmacy Akluj,
Seat No: 109825     PRN No.-202201101046334      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMCPA
20. TORANE VAISHNAVI PRATAP

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 35 - -- - 17 100 -- 52 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 52 B 6 24 P E,X

801502 TH - 41 - -- - 20 100 -- 61 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 61 A 8 32 P E,X

801503 TH - 33 - -- - 18 100 -- 51 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 51 B 6 24 P E,X

801504 TH - 45 - -- - 19 100 -- 64 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 64 A 8 32 P E,C

801505 TH - 41 - -- - 19 100 -- 60 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 60 A 8 32 P E,X

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 28 - 13 - -- - -- - -- - -- 41 50 25 41 O 10 20 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 26 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 38 50 25 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 23 - 11 - -- - -- - -- - -- 34 50 25 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 198 SGPA:7.62 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 109825 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:204 SGPA: 7.29 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 348172 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:162 SGPA: 6.75 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 39808 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:196 SGPA: 6.76 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 39808 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:200 SGPA: 6.90 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 401/650 (Four hundred and one) | Percentage: 61.69% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:7.62 | Status: Pass

12/03/2026 Page No.12 c26c87dd-572d-4f71-9f8f-542351d0d431



Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s College of Pharmacy Akluj,
Seat No: 109834     PRN No.-202201101046352      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMCPA
21. PANDHARE AVINASH MUKUND

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 39 - -- - 16 100 -- 55 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801502 TH - 48 - -- - 20 100 -- 68 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 68 A 8 32 P E,X

801503 TH - 47 - -- - 16 100 -- 63 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 63 A 8 32 P E,X

801504 TH - 46 - -- - 18 100 -- 64 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 64 A 8 32 P E,C

801505 TH - 37 - -- - 18 100 -- 55 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 25 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 37 50 25 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 24 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 36 50 25 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 22 - 11 - -- - -- - -- - -- 33 50 25 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 204 SGPA:7.85 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 348155 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:186 SGPA: 6.64 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 348155 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:158 SGPA: 6.58 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 39790 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:190 SGPA: 6.55 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 39790 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:198 SGPA: 6.83 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 411/650 (Four hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 63.23% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:7.85 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s College of Pharmacy Akluj,
Seat No: 109842     PRN No.-202201101046369      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMCPA
22. PAWAR SURAJ HANUMANT

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 39 - -- - 14 100 -- 53 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 53 B 6 24 P E,X

801502 TH - 45 - -- - 18 100 -- 63 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 63 A 8 32 P E,X

801503 TH - 39 - -- - 16 100 -- 55 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801504 TH - 40 - -- - 16 100 -- 56 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

801505 TH - 35 - -- - 17 100 -- 52 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 52 B 6 24 P E,C

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 25 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 37 50 25 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 24 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 36 50 25 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 22 - 11 - -- - -- - -- - -- 33 50 25 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 188 SGPA:7.23 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 109842 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:194 SGPA: 6.93 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 348159 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:150 SGPA: 6.25 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 39794 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:187 SGPA: 6.45 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 39794 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:191 SGPA: 6.59 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 385/650 (Three hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 59.23% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:7.23 | Status: Pass

12/03/2026 Page No.13 c26c87dd-572d-4f71-9f8f-542351d0d431



Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s College of Pharmacy Akluj,
Seat No: 109730     PRN No.-202201101046416      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMCPA
23. GHADAGE PRAJYOT AJINATH

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 29 - -- - 14 100 -- 43 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

801502 TH - 41 - -- - 18 100 -- 59 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801503 TH - 28 - -- - 16 100 -- 44 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

801504 TH - 38 - -- - 15 100 -- 53 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 53 B 6 24 P E,C

801505 TH - 37 - -- - 16 100 -- 53 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 53 B 6 24 P E,C

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 23 - 11 - -- - -- - -- - -- 34 50 25 34 A 8 16 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 23 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 35 50 25 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 24 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 36 50 25 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 128 SGPA:4.92 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 109730 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:212 SGPA: 7.57 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 109730 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:166 SGPA: 6.92 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 348120 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:185 SGPA: 6.38 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 348120 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:167 SGPA: 6.19 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 357/650 (Three hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 54.92% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:4.92 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s College of Pharmacy Akluj,
Seat No: 109852     PRN No.-202201101046418      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMCPA
24. MANDHARE VAISHANAVI HANUMANT

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 30 - -- - 12 100 -- 42 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

801502 TH - 50 - -- - 18 100 -- 68 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 68 A 8 32 P E,X

801503 TH - 44 - -- - 14 100 -- 58 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801504 TH - AB - -- - 14 100 -- 14 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

801505 TH - 41 - -- - 15 100 -- 56 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 27 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 39 50 25 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 23 - 11 - -- - -- - -- - -- 34 50 25 34 A 8 16 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 21 - 10 - -- - -- - -- - -- 31 50 25 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 138 SGPA:5.31 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 109852 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:196 SGPA: 7.00 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 109852 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:178 SGPA: 7.42 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 39779 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:181 SGPA: 6.24 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 348144 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:186 SGPA: 6.41 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 342/650 (Three hundred and forty two) | Percentage: 52.62% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 138 | GPA/SGPA:5.31 | Status: ATKT

12/03/2026 Page No.14 c26c87dd-572d-4f71-9f8f-542351d0d431



Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s College of Pharmacy Akluj,
Seat No: 109935     PRN No.-2019032500185307      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMCPA
25. JAMDADE GAURI  VITTHAL

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 44 - -- - 14 100 -- 58 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801502 TH - 41 - -- - 12 100 -- 53 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 53 B 6 24 P E,X

801503 TH - 46 - -- - 16 100 -- 62 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 62 A 8 32 P E,X

801504 TH - 41 - -- - 16 100 -- 57 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

801505 TH - 42 - -- - 15 100 -- 57 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 26 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 38 50 25 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 24 - 11 - -- - -- - -- - -- 35 50 25 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 22 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 34 50 25 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 192 SGPA:7.38 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 918530 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:178 SGPA: 6.36 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 1918530 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:164 SGPA: 6.83 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: *918530 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:206 SGPA: 7.10 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1918530 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:194 SGPA: 7.19 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 394/650 (Three hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 60.62% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:7.38 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s College of Pharmacy Akluj,
Seat No: 109938     PRN No.-2020032500169697      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMCPA
26. JAMADAR SAHIL JILANI

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 28 - -- - 15 100 -- * 43 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 * 43 B 6 24 P E,C

801502 TH - 41 - -- - 16 100 -- 57 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801503 TH - 36 - -- - 16 100 -- 52 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 52 B 6 24 P E,X

801504 TH - 39 - -- - 14 100 -- 53 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 53 B 6 24 P E,C

801505 TH - 37 - -- - 14 100 -- 51 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 51 B 6 24 P E,X

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 23 - 11 - -- - -- - -- - -- 34 50 25 34 A 8 16 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 20 - 10 - -- - -- - -- - -- 30 50 25 30 A 8 16 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 21 - 11 - -- - -- - -- - -- 32 50 25 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 172 SGPA:6.62 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 215473 Exam Event: Mar-24 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:174 SGPA: 6.21 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2016969 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:182 SGPA: 7.58 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2016969 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:231 SGPA: 7.97 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2016969 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:223 SGPA: 8.26 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 352/650 (Three hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 54.15% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 7)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 172 | GPA/SGPA:6.62 | Status: Pass

12/03/2026 Page No.15 c26c87dd-572d-4f71-9f8f-542351d0d431



Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s College of Pharmacy Akluj,
Seat No: 109863     PRN No.-2020032500176643      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMCPA
27. DEVSHETE VISHWARAJ SANTOSH

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 36 - -- - 17 100 -- 53 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 53 B 6 24 P E,X

801502 TH - 48 - -- - 16 100 -- 64 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 64 A 8 32 P E,X

801503 TH - 36 - -- - 15 100 -- 51 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 51 B 6 24 P E,X

801504 TH - 35 - -- - 14 100 -- $ 49 +1 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 $ 49 +1 B 6 24 P E,C

801505 TH - 39 - -- - 14 100 -- 53 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 53 B 6 24 P E,X

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 22 - 11 - -- - -- - -- - -- 33 50 25 33 A 8 16 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 21 - 11 - -- - -- - -- - -- 32 50 25 32 A 8 16 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 21 - 11 - -- - -- - -- - -- 32 50 25 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 176 SGPA:6.77 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 017664 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:196 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2017664 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:180 SGPA: 7.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2017664 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:209 SGPA: 7.21 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2017664 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:226 SGPA: 8.37 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 367 + 1/650 (Three hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 56.62% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:6.77 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Shri Vithal Education & Research Institutes College of Pharmacy, Pandharpur
Seat No: 182083     PRN No.-202101060016945      ELIG: E      College Code: SVERC
28. IMMANAVAR VARSHA MACHHENDRA

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 24 - -- - 19 100 -- 43 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

801502 TH - 38 - -- - 19 100 -- 57 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

801503 TH - 41 - -- - 21 100 -- 62 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 62 A 8 32 P E,X

801504 TH - 22 - -- - 20 100 -- 42 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

801505 TH - 35 - -- - 19 100 -- 54 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 54 B 6 24 P E,X

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 25 - 11 - -- - -- - -- - -- 36 50 25 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 24 - 11 - -- - -- - -- - -- 35 50 25 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 18 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 30 50 25 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 136 SGPA:5.23 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 182083 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:142 SGPA: 5.07 Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 182083 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:120 SGPA: 5.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 11223 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:214 SGPA: 7.38 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 11223 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:207 SGPA: 7.67 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 359/650 (Three hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 55.23% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:5.23 | Status: ATKT

12/03/2026 Page No.16 c26c87dd-572d-4f71-9f8f-542351d0d431



Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Shri Vithal Education & Research Institutes College of Pharmacy, Pandharpur
Seat No: 182177     PRN No.-202101060016980      ELIG: E      College Code: SVERC
29. SHINDE ROHAN LAXMAN

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 33 - -- - 21 100 -- 54 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 54 B 6 24 P E,C

801502 TH - 36 - -- - 20 100 -- 56 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801503 TH - 43 - -- - 20 100 -- 63 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 63 A 8 32 P E,X

801504 TH - 38 - -- - 20 100 -- 58 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801505 TH - 36 - -- - 22 100 -- 58 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 22 - 11 - -- - -- - -- - -- 33 50 25 33 A 8 16 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 25 - 10 - -- - -- - -- - -- 35 50 25 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 23 - 11 - -- - -- - -- - -- 34 50 25 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 190 SGPA:7.31 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 182177 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:190 SGPA: 6.79 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 16978 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:164 SGPA: 6.83 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 11258 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:221 SGPA: 7.62 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 11258 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:249 SGPA: 8.59 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 391/650 (Three hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 60.15% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:7.31 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Shri Vithal Education & Research Institutes College of Pharmacy, Pandharpur
Seat No: 182086     PRN No.-202101060017002      ELIG: E      College Code: SVERC
30. UBALE SNEHAL VILAS

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 29 - -- - 21 100 -- 50 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 50 B 6 24 P E,X

801502 TH - 47 - -- - 20 100 -- 67 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 67 A 8 32 P E,X

801503 TH - 57 - -- - 20 100 -- 77 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

801504 TH - 14 - -- - 19 100 -- 33 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

801505 TH - 36 - -- - 21 100 -- 57 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 22 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 34 50 25 34 A 8 16 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 23 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 35 50 25 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 18 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 30 50 25 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 170 SGPA:6.54 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 182086 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:204 SGPA: 7.29 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 182086 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:146 SGPA: 6.08 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 11262 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:209 SGPA: 7.21 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 11262 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:239 SGPA: 8.24 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 383/650 (Three hundred and eighty three) | Percentage: 58.92% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 170 | GPA/SGPA:6.54 | Status: ATKT

12/03/2026 Page No.17 c26c87dd-572d-4f71-9f8f-542351d0d431



Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Shri Vithal Education & Research Institutes College of Pharmacy, Pandharpur
Seat No: 182178     PRN No.-202101060017003      ELIG: E      College Code: SVERC
31. SALUNKHE BHAKTI PRASHANT

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - AB - -- - 21 100 -- 21 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

801502 TH - 44 - -- - 20 100 -- 64 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 64 A 8 32 P E,X

801503 TH - AB - -- - 23 100 -- 23 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

801504 TH - AB - -- - 22 100 -- 22 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

801505 TH - 29 - -- - 21 100 -- 50 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 50 B 6 24 P E,X

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 21 - 9 - -- - -- - -- - -- 30 50 25 30 A 8 16 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 18 - 13 - -- - -- - -- - -- 31 50 25 31 A 8 16 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 19 - 10 - -- - -- - -- - -- 29 50 25 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 102 SGPA:3.92 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 182178 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:70 SGPA: 2.50 Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 182178 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:92 SGPA: 3.83 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 16973 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:211 SGPA: 7.28 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 11252 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:231 SGPA: 7.97 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 270/650 (Two hundred and seventy) | Percentage: 41.54% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 102 | GPA/SGPA:3.92 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Shri Vithal Education & Research Institutes College of Pharmacy, Pandharpur
Seat No: 182087     PRN No.-202101060017004      ELIG: E      College Code: SVERC
32. MANE VAISHNAVI VILAS

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

801501 TH - 33 - -- - 20 100 -- 53 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 53 B 6 24 P E,X

801502 TH - 36 - -- - 19 100 -- 55 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

801503 TH - 55 - -- - 20 100 -- 75 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

801504 TH - 37 - -- - 19 100 -- 56 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

801505 TH - 33 - -- - 20 100 -- 53 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 100 50 53 B 6 24 P E,X

801506 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 26 - 11 - -- - -- - -- - -- 37 50 25 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801507 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 25 - 11 - -- - -- - -- - -- 36 50 25 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801508 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 24 - 13 - -- - -- - -- - -- 37 50 25 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 194 SGPA:7.46 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 347346 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:178 SGPA: 6.36 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 182087 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:174 SGPA: 7.25 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 11244 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:208 SGPA: 7.17 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 11244 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:247 SGPA: 8.52 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 402/650 (Four hundred and two) | Percentage: 61.85% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:7.46 | Status: Pass
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeCode Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 3/12/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

DSTSCP OPEN 9 7 2 2 2 44% 0 0%

DSTSCP SC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DSTSCP OBC 3 1 2 0 2 67% 0 0%

DSTSCP VJ/DT(A) 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DSTSCP Open 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SPMCPA SC 2 1 1 1 1 100% 0 0%

SPMCPA OPEN 4 3 1 2 0 50% 0 0%

SPMCPA OBC 3 1 2 1 1 67% 0 0%

SPMCPA NTC 2 1 1 1 1 100% 0 0%

SPMCPA Open 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SVERC SC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

SVERC OPEN 4 1 3 1 1 50% 0 0%
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